Estimated Cost 

(In Rs.) 

A B C d 

1 

Wi-Fi implementation in entire campus 

of Customer of RailTel (CoR) in State 

of Haryana. 

(As per the SOR -

Annexure-4A) 
Rs. 15,94,31,787 

Total Estimated Cost :                                              Rs.  15,94,31,787/- 

Amount in Words:  Rupees Fifteen Crore Ninety Four Lakh Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty 

Seven Only. 

Tenderer's offer: "I /We hereby offer to do the work at following rates. 

In Figures %  Above/Below/At par the Schedule of rates 

In Word %  Above/Below/At par the Schedule of rates 

Note: - Above quoted rates are including all type of applicable taxes.

[...]

A                                                                             11,51,37,974.25 

B 2,63,76,073.45

C 1,20,02,313.36

D                                                                                  56,95,866.20 

E 2,19,560.00

Grand Total 15,94,31,787

Amount in Words
Rupees Fifteen Crore Ninety Four Lakh Thirty One 

Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven Only 

Total Estimate ( Incl. of Taxes) for Wi-Fi implementation in entire campus of Customer of RailTel in the state of HARYANA

rajnishverma@live.com
Typewritten text
Annexure-4A

S. NO. Descriptions Quantity UOM Unit Price (INR)
Total Price 

(INR)